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Total Cost for Past 30 Days: $168.032(Allocated), $70.326(Consumed)

$168.032
Total Cost

Allocated Costs Breakdown:

CPU $87.244 (51.92%)

Memory $80.788 (48.08%)

Storage $0.000 (0%)

Storage IO $0.000 (0%)

Add-Ons $0.000 (0%)

T

$70.326
Total Cost

Consumed Costs Breakdown:

Memory $65.333 (92.9%)

CPU $4.993 (7.1%)

Storage $0.000 (0%)

Storage IO $0.000 (0%)

Add-Ons $0.000 (0%)

BU Price Plan: QA

CPU Cost per Month $0.950/GHz

RAM Cost per Month $1.500/GB

Add-Ons(2):

support per Month $4.167

linux os per Month $1.250

 

Total VMs in BU: 157

- Powered On: 32

- Powered Off: 125
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BU Storage Price Plans:

Name Used by Storages Storage Cost per GB($/Month) I/O Operations per 100,000($)
Default Storage Price Plan 196 0.015 0.001
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Cost Per VM Past 30 Days Allocated:

Virtual Machine Price Plan
Total Cost($)

Potential Saving($) CPU($) Memory($) Storage($) Storage IO($) Add-On($)
Allocated Consumed

1 ST_QA_OVM_MANAGER QA 14.245 5.654 8.591(60.31%) 8.645 5.527 0.000 0.000 0.000

2 QASP_SP2010AT_Server QA 10.869 0.911 9.957(91.61%) 0.988 9.826 0.000 0.000 0.000

3 ST_QA_WIN10_EN_ENT_ QA 8.986 2.501 6.485(72.17%) 6.484 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

4 QA-Fed-Child QA 8.440 6.354 2.087(24.72%) 2.256 6.141 0.000 0.000 0.000

5 ST_QA_SQL2014_SP2_C QA 8.049 3.871 4.178(51.9%) 4.323 3.685 0.000 0.000 0.000

6 ST_QA_WIN10_EN_ENT_ QA 7.281 2.180 5.101(70.06%) 5.401 1.842 0.000 0.000 0.000

7 QASP-DBServer QA 6.858 3.553 3.305(48.2%) 1.910 4.913 0.000 0.000 0.000

8 ST_QA_W2K12_EN_X64_ QA 6.836 2.499 4.337(63.44%) 4.345 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

9 ST_QA_Win2012R2_X64_ QA 6.836 2.529 4.307(63%) 4.345 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

10 ST_QA_W2K12_EN_X64_ QA 6.819 2.487 4.332(63.52%) 4.328 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

11 ST_QA_WIN2K8_R2_SYB QA 5.580 1.294 4.286(76.81%) 4.323 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

12 ST_QA_WIN2K3R2_DB2_ QA 5.580 1.274 4.305(77.16%) 4.323 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

13 ST_QA_W2K3_DB2v95_F QA 5.575 1.251 4.324(77.56%) 4.323 1.223 0.000 0.000 0.000

14 QA-Fed-Master QA 4.837 3.733 1.105(22.84%) 1.128 3.685 0.000 0.000 0.000

15 ST_QA_SQL2017_CTP2.1 QA 4.653 2.545 2.108(45.31%) 2.172 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

16 ST_QA_LIN_X64_ORA12 QA 4.641 2.477 2.165(46.64%) 2.161 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

17 QA_Exch2k7_DC Default Price Plan 4.053 0.463 3.590(88.58%) 3.076 0.951 0.000 0.000 0.000

18 ST_QA_WIN2008_R2_EN QA 4.024 1.878 2.146(53.33%) 2.161 1.842 0.000 0.000 0.000

19 ST_QA_WIN2K8R2_ORA QA 3.852 2.515 1.337(34.71%) 1.990 1.842 0.000 0.000 0.000

20 ST_QA_WIN2K3_SQLSV QA 3.555 1.116 2.440(68.62%) 1.081 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

21 QASP_DC QA 3.469 1.471 1.998(57.61%) 0.995 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

22 ST_QA_Win2012_STD_R QA 3.430 1.287 2.142(62.46%) 0.956 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

23 ST_QA_SQL2016_ENT_C QA 3.430 2.498 0.931(27.15%) 0.956 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

24 ST_QA_W81_DB2105FP5 QA 3.407 1.252 2.155(63.26%) 2.161 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

25 ST_QA_W2K8R2_SYB15 QA 3.156 1.276 1.881(59.59%) 1.912 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

26 ST_QA_Win2008x64SC_ QA 3.156 1.276 1.880(59.57%) 1.911 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

27 ST_QA_WIN2K3EN_ORA QA 3.156 1.881 1.274(40.39%) 1.911 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000
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Virtual Machine Price Plan
Total Cost($)

Potential Saving($) CPU($) Memory($) Storage($) Storage IO($) Add-On($)
Allocated Consumed

28 ST_QA_SQL2014_SD_CI QA 2.938 1.911 1.026(34.94%) 1.081 1.842 0.000 0.000 0.000

29 ST_QA_SAP16U_WIN2K8 QA 2.204 0.819 1.385(62.84%) 1.393 0.794 0.000 0.000 0.000

30 STQAW2K8R2x64SYB155 QA 2.195 1.302 0.893(40.7%) 0.956 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

31 ST_QA_W2K8_DB2v9. QA 2.195 1.235 0.960(43.73%) 0.956 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

32 ZHUSTQAW01 QA 2.195 1.264 0.931(42.44%) 0.956 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

33 ST_QA_WINXPP_OID9G QA 1.617 1.667 -0.050(-3.07%) 0.995 0.614 0.000 0.000 0.000

34 ST_QA_SAP16E_WIN2K8 QA 0.785 0.472 0.313(39.82%) 0.344 0.441 0.000 0.000 0.000

35 ST_QA_SUSE11X64_SYB QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

36 ST_QA_SQL08R2_DEV_ QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

37 ST_QA_WIN2K3R2_DB2_ QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

38 QASE16GA QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

39 STAW_QA_W2K8SP2_OR QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

40 ZhuSTQA01 QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

41 ST_QA_WIN2KEN_SYB1 QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

42 QA_Exch2K10_DC QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

43 ST_QA_SAP16EN_WIN2 QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

44 ST_QA_WIN10_1511_GE QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

45 ST_QA_W2K8_SQL2012 QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

46 ST_QA_WIN2K8R2_ORA QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

47 ST_QA_WIN7_SYB157 QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

48 ST_QA_WIN10_1607_EN QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

49 ST_QA_WIN2008_R2_SP QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

50 ST_QA_WIN7_ULT_X32_ QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
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Cost Per VM Past 30 Days Consumed:

Virtual Machine Price Plan
Total Cost($)

Potential Saving($) CPU($) Memory($) Storage($) Storage IO($) Add-On($)
Allocated Consumed

1 QA-Fed-Child QA 8.440 6.354 2.087(24.72%) 0.206 6.115 0.000 0.000 0.000

2 ST_QA_OVM_MANAGER QA 14.245 5.654 8.591(60.31%) 0.102 5.524 0.000 0.000 0.000

3 ST_QA_SQL2014_SP2_C QA 8.049 3.871 4.178(51.9%) 0.167 3.685 0.000 0.000 0.000

4 QA-Fed-Master QA 4.837 3.733 1.105(22.84%) 0.055 3.659 0.000 0.000 0.000

5 QASP-DBServer QA 6.858 3.553 3.305(48.2%) 0.274 3.252 0.000 0.000 0.000

6 ST_QA_SQL2017_CTP2.1 QA 4.653 2.545 2.108(45.31%) 0.075 2.456 0.000 0.000 0.000

7 ST_QA_Win2012R2_X64_ QA 6.836 2.529 4.307(63%) 0.060 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

8 ST_QA_WIN2K8R2_ORA QA 3.852 2.515 1.337(34.71%) 0.696 1.807 0.000 0.000 0.000

9 ST_QA_WIN10_EN_ENT_ QA 8.986 2.501 6.485(72.17%) 0.032 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

10 ST_QA_W2K12_EN_X64_ QA 6.836 2.499 4.337(63.44%) 0.030 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

11 ST_QA_SQL2016_ENT_C QA 3.430 2.498 0.931(27.15%) 0.036 2.450 0.000 0.000 0.000

12 ST_QA_W2K12_EN_X64_ QA 6.819 2.487 4.332(63.52%) 0.018 2.457 0.000 0.000 0.000

13 ST_QA_LIN_X64_ORA12 QA 4.641 2.477 2.165(46.64%) 0.049 2.416 0.000 0.000 0.000

14 ST_QA_WIN10_EN_ENT_ QA 7.281 2.180 5.101(70.06%) 0.326 1.842 0.000 0.000 0.000

15 ST_QA_SQL2014_SD_CI QA 2.938 1.911 1.026(34.94%) 0.059 1.842 0.000 0.000 0.000

16 ST_QA_WIN2K3EN_ORA QA 3.156 1.881 1.274(40.39%) 0.970 0.902 0.000 0.000 0.000

17 ST_QA_WIN2008_R2_EN QA 4.024 1.878 2.146(53.33%) 0.028 1.840 0.000 0.000 0.000

18 ST_QA_WINXPP_OID9G QA 1.617 1.667 -0.050(-3.07%) 1.045 0.614 0.000 0.000 0.000

19 QASP_DC QA 3.469 1.471 1.998(57.61%) 0.028 1.435 0.000 0.000 0.000

20 STQAW2K8R2x64SYB155 QA 2.195 1.302 0.893(40.7%) 0.067 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

21 ST_QA_WIN2K8_R2_SYB QA 5.580 1.294 4.286(76.81%) 0.059 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

22 ST_QA_Win2012_STD_R QA 3.430 1.287 2.142(62.46%) 0.012 1.269 0.000 0.000 0.000

23 ST_QA_Win2008x64SC_ QA 3.156 1.276 1.880(59.57%) 0.047 1.222 0.000 0.000 0.000

24 ST_QA_W2K8R2_SYB15 QA 3.156 1.276 1.881(59.59%) 0.053 1.216 0.000 0.000 0.000

25 ST_QA_WIN2K3R2_DB2_ QA 5.580 1.274 4.305(77.16%) 0.039 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

26 ZHUSTQAW01 QA 2.195 1.264 0.931(42.44%) 0.029 1.228 0.000 0.000 0.000

27 ST_QA_W81_DB2105FP5 QA 3.407 1.252 2.155(63.26%) 0.020 1.225 0.000 0.000 0.000
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Virtual Machine Price Plan
Total Cost($)

Potential Saving($) CPU($) Memory($) Storage($) Storage IO($) Add-On($)
Allocated Consumed

28 ST_QA_W2K3_DB2v95_F QA 5.575 1.251 4.324(77.56%) 0.021 1.223 0.000 0.000 0.000

29 ST_QA_W2K8_DB2v9. QA 2.195 1.235 0.960(43.73%) 0.015 1.215 0.000 0.000 0.000

30 ST_QA_WIN2K3_SQLSV QA 3.555 1.116 2.440(68.62%) 0.210 0.900 0.000 0.000 0.000

31 QASP_SP2010AT_Server QA 10.869 0.911 9.957(91.61%) 0.082 0.825 0.000 0.000 0.000

32 ST_QA_SAP16U_WIN2K8 QA 2.204 0.819 1.385(62.84%) 0.019 0.794 0.000 0.000 0.000

33 ST_QA_SAP16E_WIN2K8 QA 0.785 0.472 0.313(39.82%) 0.032 0.440 0.000 0.000 0.000

34 QA_Exch2k7_DC Default Price Plan 4.053 0.463 3.590(88.58%) 0.034 0.426 0.000 0.000 0.000

35 ST_QA_SUSE11X64_SYB QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

36 ST_QA_SQL08R2_DEV_ QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

37 ST_QA_WIN2K3R2_DB2_ QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

38 QASE16GA QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

39 STAW_QA_W2K8SP2_OR QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

40 ZhuSTQA01 QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

41 ST_QA_WIN2KEN_SYB1 QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

42 QA_Exch2K10_DC QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

43 ST_QA_SAP16EN_WIN2 QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

44 ST_QA_WIN10_1511_GE QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

45 ST_QA_W2K8_SQL2012 QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

46 ST_QA_WIN2K8R2_ORA QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

47 ST_QA_WIN7_SYB157 QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

48 ST_QA_WIN10_1607_EN QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

49 ST_QA_WIN2008_R2_SP QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

50 ST_QA_WIN7_ULT_X32_ QA 0.000 0.000 0.000(0%) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000


